



TABULATION OF BIDS
CITY OF CLAWSON
FY2020 CDBG SIDEWALK
RAMP IMPROVEMENTS
AEW PROJECT NO. 0810-0366

DATE: 7/29/2021
TIME: 10:30 AM

Prepared by Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.
51301 Schoenherr Road
Shelby Township, MI 48315

BIDDER RANKING

RANK	BIDDER'S NAME	TOTAL BID
1	Hartwell Cement Company	\$ 19,473.00
2	Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC	\$ 28,999.40
3	Luigi Ferdinandi & Son Cement Co., Inc.	\$ 29,170.00
4	Audia Concrete Construction, Inc.	\$ 66,744.50



TABULATION OF BIDS
 CITY OF CLAWSON
 FY2020 CDBG SIDEWALK
 RAMP IMPROVEMENTS
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0810-0366

Hartwell Cement Company
 21650 Fern St
 Oak Park, MI 48237

Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC
 2300 Edinburgh
 Waterford, MI 48328

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Mobilization, Max. 10% Max.	1	LS	1,500.00	1,500.00	2,600.00	2,600.00
2.	Curb and Gutter, Rem	80	Ft	25.00	2,000.00	25.70	2,056.00
3.	Sidewalk, Rem	105	Syd	25.00	2,625.00	17.00	1,785.00
4.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	3	Ea	100.00	300.00	175.00	525.00
5.	_Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F1, Modified	80	Ft	45.00	3,600.00	35.00	2,800.00
6.	Detectable Warning Surface	40	Ft	40.00	1,600.00	50.00	2,000.00
7.	Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 4 inch	744	Sft	6.50	4,836.00	7.25	5,394.00
8.	Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 6 inch	189	Sft	8.00	1,512.00	9.60	1,814.40
9.	_Traffic Control and Maintenance	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
10.	_Surface Restoration, Seeding	1	Syd	500.00	500.00	25.00	25.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	19,473.00	\$	28,999.40



TABULATION OF BIDS
 CITY OF CLAWSON
 FY2020 CDBG SIDEWALK
 RAMP IMPROVEMENTS
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0810-0366

Luigi Ferdinandi & Son Cement Co., Inc
 16484 Common Rd
 Roseville, MI 48066

Audia Concrete Construction, Inc.
 P.O. Box 72
 Milford, MI 48381

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Mobilization, Max. 10% Max.	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00
2.	Curb and Gutter, Rem	80	Ft	10.00	800.00	35.00	2,800.00
3.	Sidewalk, Rem	105	Syd	27.00	2,835.00	35.00	3,675.00
4.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	3	Ea	50.00	150.00	275.00	825.00
5.	_Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F1, Modified	80	Ft	65.00	5,200.00	57.00	4,560.00
6.	Detectable Warning Surface	40	Ft	100.00	4,000.00	310.00	12,400.00
7.	Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 4 inch	744	Sft	15.00	11,160.00	18.50	13,764.00
8.	Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 6 inch	189	Sft	16.00	3,024.00	19.50	3,685.50
9.	_Traffic Control and Maintenance	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	19,000.00	19,000.00
10.	_Surface Restoration, Seeding	1	Syd	1.00	1.00	35.00	35.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	29,170.00	\$	66,744.50